
GST INVOICE UPLICATE FOR TRANSPOR

Praful Sanitary
3-6-42916,SRl SAt TOWER,
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYOERABAD
GSTIN/U lN: 36ACWPG4a64A1 ZG
State Name: Telangana. Code : 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com

PSt24-251171

e-ly'lay Bll Nc

15199t843811

Dated
6-Dec-24

De very Note
lnvoice
Reference No- & Date Other References

950221174a
Buyer's Order No
20241204041

Dated
5-Dec-24

Buyer (Bill to)
Modi Housing Private Limited - Trading
5-4-1a7 /3&4. llnd Floor
Soham Mansion, M.G.Road
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UlN :364,4DCN,,l5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Dispatch Doc No
lnvoice

Delivery Note Date
6-Dec-24

Dispatched through
Goods Vehicle

Deslination
Ram

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No Motor Vehicle No
s09uD6546

O.scription ot Goods HSN/SAC GST

Rate

S

2ox-l5mm Cpvc MABT
20mm Cpvc Ball Valve v

mm Cpcv
40mm Cpvc
25mm Cpvc
32mm Cpvc
40mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr.1l v-

Conceale+Valve
Couplef
Pipe Sdr-11r'
Pipe Sd.-l l-,,

1A ok

18 yo

1A ok

1A o/o

1A ok

1A o/

1A o/o

N

N
N
N

50 0/.

50 0k

50 ./.

50 ./o

50 0/o

50 0/o

50 0/o

3,450.O0
1,040.00

56,650.00
530.00

7,987.50
't4,625.O0
13,620.O0

39'l 7
84A1
3917
3917
39'1 7
3917
3917

10
't 00
l0
25
30
20

50 No: 138.00 No
2
3
4

6
7

goods

208.00 No
No 1,133.00 No

106 00 No
639.00 No
975.00 NO

1.362.00 No

o

Output CGST
Oufpu, SGSf

ROUNDING OFF

Tax Amount (if words) : lndian Rupess Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Two and Forty Six paise Only

97.902.50

4,411.23
8,811.23

0.o4

Company s Bank Details
Bank Name ' Canara Bank
AJc No. - 11812010202A9
Branch & tFS Code Baniara Hills & CNR80001181

Company s PAN
Declaaation

We declare that this invoice

ACWPG48644

of the
ars ar6 nd correct

Dt:
1,.,*3g6 1,,:f f 0 i' ,6 lt2

SUBJECT TO HYDERAEAD JURISDICTION

MRN N

Recet "
rrgn:

{

t

h 1.411^
tvtL)Dl

C 005

Total 245 No { I ,'l 5,525.00
Amo!nt Chargeable (in words)

lndian Rupees One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Five Only
E. & O,E

Central Tax St?te TaxHSN/SAC Taxable Total

391 7 96,862.50 90k 4,717 .63 90/. 8,717.63 17,435.26

97.902.s0 a.a 11 .23 4.411-23 -17.622.16

sousnta Pv LTD

I This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

for Praful Sanitary

I

I

I

I
I



GST INVOICE DUPLICATE FOR IRANSPORTER

Praful Sanitary
3-6-42916,SRt SAt TOWER.
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG48644'1 ZG
Slate Name: Telangana. Code 36
E-N,4ail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com

lnvoice No. e-Way B1 No. Dated
6-0ec-24

Buyer (Bill to)
Modi Housing Privat6 Limited - Trading
5-4-1A7 l3&4. llnd Floor
Soham I\.4ansion, M.G.Road
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UlN :36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code :36

S

20xlsmm Cpvc MABT
2 20mm Cpvc Ball Valve
3 20mm Cpcv Concealed Valve
4 4Omm Cpvc Coupler
5 25mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-l l
6 32mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-11

4omm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-11

Other References
95022117 88

Buyeis Order No
20241204041

Dated
5-Oec-24

Dispatch Doc No
lnvoice

Delivery Note Date
-Oec-24

Dispatched through
Goods Vehicle

Delivery Note
lnvoice

50 No:
l0 No:

100 No:
l0 No:
25 No:
30 No:
20 No:

Dest nat on
Ram all

Bill of Leding./LR-RR No Motor Veh cle No
s09uD6546

3917
848':
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917

138.00
208.00

1,133.00
106.00
639.00
975.00

1.362.00

50 0/o

50%
50%
50 vo

50%
s0 0/.

50%

3,450.00
1,040.00

56.650.00
530.00

7,987.50
14,625.O0
't 3,620.00

1A ok

18

No
No
No

No

7

No

N

N

Output CGSf
Output SGSI

ROUNDING

Tax Amount (in words) lndian Rupees Sevonteen Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Two and Forty Six paise Only

97.902.50

a,8 t't.23
8,811.23

o.04

Company's Badk Details
Bank NarFe ' Canara Bank
AJc No. 1181201020289
Branch & IFS Code : Banjara Hills & CNR80001181

Company s PAN :ACWPG,|E64A
oeclaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
qoods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

for PrafulSanitary

Descr ptio^ ofGoods GST

1A yo

1A o/o

1A o/o

8vo

totd 245 No: { 1,15,525.00
Amount Chargeable (rn wods)

lndian Rupees One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Five
E, & O.E

ndred Twenty Five Only

Cenlral Tax St?te TaxHSN/SAC Taxable Total

3917 96,862.50 9.k 8,717.63 90/o 8,717 _63 17,435.26

97 9(J2 50 4.411.23 4.411.23 17,622.46

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Compuler Generated lnvoice

Reference No. & Date

lr

I

I


